Mid Central Water Works Association

CHAIR

VICE CHAIR
TREASURER
SECRETARY

ED. PROGRAM CHAIR
PAST CHAIR
MEMBERSHIP CHAIR

ORGANIZED 1958

630-915-3580
815-444-3390
847-708-2975
847-514-6503
331-702-1024
630-546-4213
815-744-4200

Pat Rooney
Corrina Petrou
Claudio Traversa
Tom Nassis

Mike Ramsey
Gene Sullivan
Anna Raimondi

Village of Lombard
Baxter & Woodman
Village of Franklin Park
‘Water Resources Inc.
Water Products Co.
Water Products Co.
Strand Associates, Inc.

2025 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Please check one. [0 New Member [0 Renewal
DUES STRUCTURE: All memberships are from January 1, 2025, through December 31, 2025.
$ Individual Membership $50.00 — Single Membership for an individual Person.

Corporate Membership $150.00 — Includes four (4) Single Memberships for Municipalities,
$ Municipal Suppliers, Engineering Firms, etc. Additional Corp. Membership is $25.00 each.
$ Retired Members $5.00
# Check Number

***NOTE: Dues must be paid by April 1, 2025

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP $50.00
(PLEASE FILL OUT FORM COMPLETELY FOR DIRECTORY and PRINT CLEARLY or TYPE ONLY)

o  Check this box if you want mailings to go to Home

Company Name:

Name: Address given in this section.
(home)
Title: Address:
City: State: Zip Code:

o  Check this box if you want your Home Address

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP $150.00

Address: to appear in the Directory instead of your
City: State: Zip Code: Company Address.
Phone: Fax:
Phone: Fax:
Email:
Email:

ADDITIONAL CORPORATE MEMBERSHIPS

$25.00 EACH

(1 additional corp.)
Name: Name:
Address: Title:
City: State: Zip Code:

Email:
Phone: Fax: (2 additional corp.)

Name:
(1)
Name: Title:
Title: Email:

(3 additional corp.)
Email: Name:
(2)
Name: Title:
Title: Email:
Email: Make Check payable to:
ﬁa)m e: MID CENTRAL WATER WORKS ASSOCIATION

. Send Check & Application to:
Title:
MID CENTRAL WATER WORKS ASSOCIATION
Email: c/o Anna Raimondi
ﬁgme_ Strand Associates, Inc.
- 1170 South Houbolt Road

Title: Joliet, IL 60431
Email:

(Use reverse side for additional members.)



Mid Central Water Works Association

CHAIR Pat Rooney 630-915-3580 Village of Lombard

VICE CHAIR Corrina Petrou 815-444-3390 Baxter & Woodman
ORGANIZED 1958 TREASURER Claudio Traversa 847-708-2975 Village of Franklin Park

SECRETARY Tom Nassis 847-514-6503 Water Resources

ED. PROGRAM CHAIR  Mike Ramsey 331-702-1024 Water Products Co.

PAST CHAIR Gene Sullivan 630-546-4213 Water Products Co.

MEMBERSHIP CHAIR Anna Raimondi 815-744-4200 Strand Associates, Inc.

2025 DIRECTORY & AD BOOK ADVERTISEMENT FORM

Company Name:

Address:

Person to Contact:

Email: Phone: Fax:
DIMENSIONS COST
4-7/8" x 3-15/16" o . Page $65.00
4-7/8" x 7-7/8" o Full Page $115.00

ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS SHEET SHOWS THE SIZES OF THE ADS. PLEASE MAKE SURE
YOUR AD FITS IN BETWEEN THE LINES.
v’ New Ads must be a Tiff or PDF File ONLY.
v Mark changes clearly. Include marked copy with this form.
v Please do not FOLD or STAPLE COPY to be used in the BOOK

ATTENTION: Now you can add a Rolling AD
Banner on our Website Page for FREE

AMOUNT DUE:

CHECK NUMBER:

Make check payable to: MID CENTRAL WATER WORKS ASSOCIATION

Send Check & Application to: MID CENTRAL WATER WORKS ASSOCIATION
c/o Anna Raimondi
Strand Associates, Inc.
1170 South Houbolt Road
Joliet, IL 60431

Applications must be submitted by April 1, 2025



MAKE SURE AD FITS INSIDE THE RULED
LINES

Full Page (4-7/8" x 7-7/8")

Area

MAKE SURE AD FITS INSIDE THE RULED
LINES

2 Page = 4-7/8" x 3-15/16"

Area
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